City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003964
LIC-1003856

LIC-1003860

LIC-1003977

LIC-1003950

LIC-1003858

LIC-1003902

LIC-1003966

LIC-1003968

LIC-1003965

LIC-1003952

LIC-1003953

LIC-1003955

LIC-1003954

LIC-1003863

LIC-1003864

LIC-1003956

LIC-1003962
LIC-1003963

LIC-1003857
LIC-1003897

LIC-1003898

LIC-1003757

LIC-1003951

LIC-1003882

LIC-1003840

LIC-1003991

LIC-1003993

LIC-1003908

LIC-1003683

LIC-1003018

LIC-1004003

Absolutely Chic

Agora Health Direct
Primary Care

Agora Health Direct

Primary Care : Jason

Pfaffly, MD

Alpha Construction &

Acrylic,LLC

Freedom Publishers,

Inc.

GRACEFUL
GARDNER

God's Gifts Christian

Academy

Home Respiratory
Solutions

INTERFAITH
EMERGENCY
SERVICES

Meridan Behavioral
Healthcare Inc.

Monkey Business
Tattoo

Monkey Business

Tattoo : Cindy Brayton

Monkey Business
Tattoo : Ned
Stephenson

Monkey Business
Tattoo : Richard
Brayton

Nail Boutique & SPA.

Nail Boutique & SPA. :

Lam, Thuy Lan T

Ocala Flooring
Supplies LLC

Ocala Smiles

Ocala Smiles : Robert

J Evelyn DMD

SOLID COVERS INC

South Pine Shell
(Rajeesh, LLC)
South Pine Shell
(Rajeesh, LLC)

Wendy's

Willis Courier &
Transport Services
LLC

Antique Mall and
Garden Show

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center PA : Michael
Denning

Unique Brows By
Mary

Unique Brows By
Mary : Maricruz
Fernandez

Sunny Reflexology
LLC

American Family
Medical

Northern Safety Co
Inc

Silver River
Counseling

1925 SW 18th Ct #109 3/7/2022

217 SE 1st Ave Unit
206

217 SE 1st Ave Unit
206

2603 SW 10th St

2801 SW College Rd
#21

405 E Springs Blvd
Unit B

1601 NE 25th Ave
Unit 401-402

2100 SE 17th St #401

2328 NE 14th Street
All Units

2955 SE 3rd Ct., Unit
2

3375 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 102

3375 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 102

3375 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 102

3375 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 102

2575 SW 42nd St
#102

2575 SW 42nd St
#102

1720 SW 15th Ave

1800 SE 17th Street

1800 SE 17th Street #
602

401 SW 33rd Ave
1741 S Pine Ave

1741 S Pine Ave

3001 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD

4540 SE 32nd PI

4425 NW Blitchton Rd

1111 NE 25th Ave

2606 SW 19th Ave
Unit 200 #6

2606 SW 19th Ave
Unit 200 #6

3131 SW College Rd
Unit 405

4600 SW 46th Ct
Suite 380

1600 SW 17th Ave

2010 NE 14th St BLD-
100

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/12022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/12022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/12022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/12022
3/7/12022

3/7/2022
3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/7/2022

3/8/2022

3/8/2022

3/8/2022

3/8/2022

3/9/2022

3/10/2022

3/10/2022

3/10/2022

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS Active

General Business

Professionals

General Business

General Business

MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

General Business

Rentals

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

Personal Services

DAYCARE-CHILDREN
MEDICAL OFFICE

APARTMENTS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus
TATTOO/PIERCING

TATTOO/PIERCING

TATTOO/PIERCING

SALON

FACIAL SPECIALIST

Merchants/Dealers CARPET & FLOORING

General Business
Professionals

Warehouse

Merchants/Dealers CONVENIENCE STORE

MEDICAL OFFICE
DENTIST

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS

Food Service

General Business

Special Event

Personal Services

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

RESTAURANT 76-150

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Seasonal Vendor

MASSAGE THERAPIST

SALON

TATTOO/PIERCING

SALON

MEDICAL OFFICE

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER |Doing Business As |Business Location |Issue Date |License Type License Subtype License Status

Address
LIC-1004004 Silver River 2010 NE 14th St BLD- 3/10/2022 Professionals PSYCHOLOGIST Active
Counseling : Mruz, 100
Brent
LIC-1002274 Cherry Hill Programs, 3100 SW College Rd 3/11/2022 General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active
Inc #
LIC-1003685 Extra Space 2020 SW 57th Ave 3/11/2022 Warehouse WAREHOUSE OVER 100 Active
Management, Inc
LIC-1003807 Lacie Lu Properties 1409 NE 8th Ave 3/11/2022 Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
(Rentals)
LIC-1003988 Ocala Family Medical 2135 SW 19TH 3/11/2022 Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active
Center : Thea Tani AVENUE RD Units
103-107
LIC-1003975 The Camacho Team 1601 SW College Rd 3/11/2022 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
LLC (1st floor)
LIC-1003976 The Camacho Team 1601 SW College Rd 3/11/2022 Professionals REAL ESTATE BROKER  Active
LLC : Camacho, (1st floor)
Romel
LIC-1003987 Wiechway LLC 2303 NE 36TH AVE  3/11/2022 General Business OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

UNIT B



