City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003964	Absolutely Chic	1925 SW 18th Ct #109	3/7/2022	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active
LIC-1003856	Agora Health Direct Primary Care	217 SE 1st Ave Unit 206	3/7/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003860	Agora Health Direct Primary Care : Jason Pfaffly, MD	217 SE 1st Ave Unit 206	3/7/2022	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003977	Alpha Construction & Acrylic,LLC	2603 SW 10th St	3/7/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003950	Freedom Publishers, Inc.	2801 SW College Rd #21	3/7/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003858	GRACEFUL GARDNER	405 E Springs Blvd Unit B	3/7/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003902	God's Gifts Christian Academy	1601 NE 25th Ave Unit 401-402	3/7/2022	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active
LIC-1003966	Home Respiratory Solutions	2100 SE 17th St #401	3/7/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003968	INTERFAITH EMERGENCY SERVICES	2328 NE 14th Street All Units	3/7/2022	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003965	Meridan Behavioral Healthcare Inc.	2955 SE 3rd Ct., Unit 2	3/7/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003952	Monkey Business Tattoo	3375 E Silver Springs Blvd # 102	3/7/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003953	Monkey Business Tattoo : Cindy Brayton	3375 E Silver Springs Blvd # 102	3/7/2022	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1003955	Monkey Business Tattoo : Ned Stephenson	3375 E Silver Springs Blvd # 102	3/7/2022	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1003954	Monkey Business Tattoo : Richard Brayton	3375 E Silver Springs Blvd # 102	3/7/2022	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1003863	Nail Boutique & SPA.	2575 SW 42nd St #102	3/7/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003864	Nail Boutique & SPA. : Lam, Thuy Lan T	2575 SW 42nd St #102	3/7/2022	Personal Services	FACIAL SPECIALIST	Active
LIC-1003956	Ocala Flooring Supplies LLC	1720 SW 15th Ave	3/7/2022	Merchants/Dealers	CARPET & FLOORING	Active
LIC-1003962	Ocala Smiles	1800 SE 17th Street	3/7/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003963	Ocala Smiles : Robert J Evelyn DMD	1800 SE 17th Street # 602	3/7/2022	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1003857	SOLID COVERS INC	401 SW 33rd Ave	3/7/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003897	South Pine Shell (Rajeesh, LLC)	1741 S Pine Ave	3/7/2022	Merchants/Dealers	CONVENIENCE STORE	Active
LIC-1003898	South Pine Shell (Rajeesh, LLC)	1741 S Pine Ave	3/7/2022	Merchants/Dealers	GASOLINE PUMPS	Active
LIC-1003757	Wendy's	3001 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	3/7/2022	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1003951	Willis Courier & Transport Services LLC	4540 SE 32nd PI	3/7/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003882	Antique Mall and Garden Show	4425 NW Blitchton Rd	3/8/2022	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active
LIC-1003840	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center PA : Michael Denning	1111 NE 25th Ave	3/8/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003991	Unique Brows By Mary	2606 SW 19th Ave Unit 200 #6	3/8/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003993	Unique Brows By Mary : Maricruz Fernandez	2606 SW 19th Ave Unit 200 #6	3/8/2022	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1003908	Sunny Reflexology LLC	3131 SW College Rd Unit 405	3/9/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003683	American Family Medical	4600 SW 46th Ct Suite 380	3/10/2022	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003018	Northern Safety Co Inc	1600 SW 17th Ave	3/10/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004003	Silver River Counseling	2010 NE 14th St BLD- 100	3/10/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004004	Silver River Counseling : Mruz, Brent	2010 NE 14th St BLD- 100	3/10/2022	Professionals	PSYCHOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002274	Cherry Hill Programs, Inc	3100 SW College Rd #	3/11/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003685	Extra Space Management, Inc	2020 SW 57th Ave	3/11/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OVER 100	Active
LIC-1003807	Lacie Lu Properties (Rentals)	1409 NE 8th Ave	3/11/2022	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003988	Ocala Family Medical Center : Thea Tani	2135 SW 19TH AVENUE RD Units 103-107	3/11/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003975	The Camacho Team LLC	1601 SW College Rd (1st floor)	3/11/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003976	The Camacho Team LLC : Camacho, Romel	1601 SW College Rd (1st floor)	3/11/2022	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1003987	Wiechway LLC	2303 NE 36TH AVE UNIT B	3/11/2022	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active